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The menu of Gem Waterfront Terrace from Sunny Isles Beach comprises about 131 different courses and
drinks. On average you pay about $10.6 for a dish / drink. Gem offers a delightful waterfront dining experience,
featuring fresh and delicious dishes like calamari, red snapper, and Georgian cuisine. Guests rave about the
stunning views and ambiance, especially from the terrace. However, many expressed disappointment with the
service, citing slow responses, unwelcoming staff, and inconsistencies in seating arrangements. Issues with bill
discrepancies and a lack of clear communication also surfaced. Despite these challenges, the restaurant
maintains a loyal clientele, drawn by the appealing menu and picturesque location. With some improvements in
service and customer experience, Gem could truly shine as a local favorite.
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Soups

GEM'S SEAFOOD SOUP

Pizza
PIZZA 4 CHEESE

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Appetizer

BALTIC HERRING

Fish

BRANZINO

Meat

TENDER VEAL LIVER

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Soft Drinks

WATER

Main Course

BEEF STROGANOFF

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

$12.0

$10.0

$5.0

$14.0

$12.0

$26.0

$15.0

$2.0

$15.0

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $15.0
Kids Menu

MINI DUMPLINGS $8.0

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Pasta-Nudeln

FARFALLE $15.0

Pizza Snacks
CHEESE BREAD

Water

PERRIER $3.0

Popular Items

CREPES WITH RED CAVIAR $14.0
Draught Beer

CORONA LIGHT MEXICO $4.0
To Start

BREAD BUCKET $3.0
Appetisers

FRESH ITALIAN BURRATA $19.0
Cigarettes

MARLBORO, PARLIAMENT, CAPRI

PINK $10.0
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French Style Crepe

BUCKWHEAT $5.0

From The Steaming Soup
Kettle / Aus'm
Suppentopf

MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP $11.0

Eastern European Cuisine
LULA KEBAB $14.0

Featured Dishes - Meals

CHILEAN SEABASS $32.0

Especial Del Dia - Sunday

VEGETABLE SALAD $9.0
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

FRENCH FRIES $5.0
From The Grill

SHISH KEBAB WITH CHICKEN $12.0
SHISH KEBAB WITH BEEF $16.0
Tapas

GRILLED CALAMARI $13.0
EGGPLANT TAPAS

Crepes

CREPES WITH APPLES $12.0

CREPES WITH CHICKEN AND

MUSHROOMS $12.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK
ITALIAN

Seafood
CALAMARI

SHRIMP SCAMPI
OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHICKEN TOBAKA
CHICKEN CUTLET

Starters

HUDSON VALLEY DUCK BREAST
VEAL TONGUE
FISH SOUP

White Wine

MONSIEUR TOUTON SAUVIGNON
(BORDEAUX, 750ML)

RUBY RED ROSE WITH
GRAPEFRUIT (FRANCE, 750ML)

CANTINA GABRIELLE PINOT
GRIGIO (ITALY, 750ML)

Dessert
VANILLA ICE CREAM
NAPOLEON CAKE
BERRY STRUDEL

DISH ASSORTY OF VARIOUS
FRUITS

$8.0
$13.0
$13.0

$27.0
$11.0
$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0
$7.0
$10.0

$12.0
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

ACQUA PANNA $5.0
BORJOMI $4.0
SAN PELLEGRINO $5.0
MORS $4.0
Entrées

CAPRICE SALAD $12.0
ASSORTED PICKLES FROM $9.0
CELLAR

HOME-MADE SALO $12.0
KHACHAPURI BY AJARSKY $13.0
BORSCHT $6.0
Side Dishes

MASHED POTATOES

SCAMPI

FRIED POTATOES $15.0
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES $5.0
MASHED POTATO $5.0
Red Wine

VILLAGE ROYAL MERLOT $7.0
(BORDEAUX, 750ML)

VILLAGE LA TOURELLE CABERNET $7.0
SAUGVINION (BORDEAUX, 750ML)
CANTINA GABRIELLE PINOT NOIR, $7.0
KOSHER, VEGAN (ITALY, 750ML)

DVR GEORGIAN KINDZMARAULI $7.0
(GEORGIA, 750ML)

DVR GEORGIAN SAPERAVI $7.0
(GEORGIA, 750ML)

HOUSE SANGRIYA $5.0

Hand-Made Dumplins

DUMPLINGS SIBERIA STYLE WITH

VEAL PORK $14.0
DUMPLINGS WITH CHICKEN AND ¢, o
MUSHROOMS '
DUMPLINGS WITH POTATOES $12.0
DUMPLINGS WITH CHERRY 6150
CHEESE '
KHINKALI WITH LAMB BEEF $14.0
KHINKALI WITH SALMON GREEN ¢, . o
SAUCE :
Sparkling Wine

ANDRE DELORME BLANC DE 560
BLANC BRUT (FRANCE, 187ML) :
MIMOZA BLANC DE BLANC BRUT ¢ o
(190ML) :
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT .o o

(CHAMPAGNE, 750ML)
PROSECCO VILLA JOLANDA (750ML)
MONDORO ASTI (ITALY, 750ML) $26.0

SOVETSKOE, SEMI-SWEET
(BELARUS, 750ML)

RUBY RED ROSE (ITALY, 750ML) $22.0

$19.0

Salads

AVOCADO CRAB

SALAD $14.0

' GREEK SALAD

GREEK SALAD $11.0
OLIVIER SALAD $12.0
HERRING UNDER COAT $12.0
TRIO EGPLANT GRILL HUMMUS ¢ o

YOGURT PITA
TOMATO BURATO $14.0
GARDEN SALAD $5.0
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Drinks

COLA, SPRITE
DJUSHES, TARKHUN
KVASS, MORS
COMPOTE BERRIES
APPLE, ORANGE JUICES

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT FRESH
JUICES

LATTE, ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO
COFFEE

TEA WITH HONEY OR JAM

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

POTATOES

SHRIMP

RED SNAPPER

SPINACH

SALMON

SEAFOOD

EGG

Beer

PILSNER URQUELL CZECH

$3.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$4.0

$14.0

$4.0

WARSTEINER PREMIUM GERMANY $4.0
FRANZISKANER HEFE GERMANY $4.0

HOEGAARDEN WHITE ALE

BELGIUM $4.0
GUINNESS DRAFT STOUT IRELAND $3.0

OBOLON PREMIUM LAGER
UKRAINE

BALTIKA 7 LAGER RUSSIA $5.0
BALTIKA 9 EXTRA STRONG RUSSIA $5.0

BALTIKA 0 NON ALCOHOLIC
RUSSIA

$5.0

$5.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PORK CHOPS $22.0
BREAD

SALAD

FISH

PASTA

CHICKEN

MEAT

SOUP $6.0
LAMB CHOPS $23.0
LAMB

APPETIZER
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Gem Waterfront Terrace

350 Bayview Dr, 33160, Sunny Opening Hours:

Isles Beach, US, United States Tuesday 24:00 -23:00
Wednesday 24:00 -23:00
Thursday 24:00 -23:00
Friday 24:00 -23:00
Saturday 24:00 -23:00
Sunday 24:00 -23:00

Made with Menu
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