



https://menuweb.menu 350 Bayview Dr, 33160, Sunny Isles Beach, US, United States +13056004343,+13059740072 - http://gemrestaurantmiami.com/



The menu of Gem Waterfront Terrace from Sunny Isles Beach comprises about 131 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$10.6 for a dish / drink. Gem offers a delightful waterfront dining experience, featuring fresh and delicious dishes like calamari, red snapper, and Georgian cuisine. Guests rave about the stunning views and ambiance, especially from the terrace. However, many expressed disappointment with the service, citing slow responses, unwelcoming staff, and inconsistencies in seating arrangements. Issues with bill discrepancies and a lack of clear communication also surfaced. Despite these challenges, the restaurant maintains a loyal clientele, drawn by the appealing menu and picturesque location. With some improvements in service and customer experience, Gem could truly shine as a local favorite.

55	3
6	-

Soups		Potatoes	
GEM'S SEAFOOD SOUP	\$12.0	HASH BROWNS	\$15.0
		_	
Pizza		Kids Menu	
PIZZA 4 CHEESE	\$10.0	MINI DUMPLINGS	\$8.0
Vegetarian		American Food	
PARMESAN ASPARAGUS	\$5.0	MAC AND CHEESE	
PARIVIESAN ASPARAGOS	φ3.0	WIAC AND CHEESE	
Schnitzel		Pasta-Nudeln	
SCHNITZEL	\$14.0	FARFALLE	\$15.0
Appetizer		Pizza Snacks	
	4400		
BALTIC HERRING	\$12.0	CHEESE BREAD	
Fish		Water	
BRANZINO	\$26.0	PERRIER	\$3.0
Meat		Popular Items	
TENDER VEAL LIVER	\$15.0	CREPES WITH RED CAVIAR	\$14.0
	+ _0.0		4 =•
Beef Dishes		Draught Beer	
FILET MIGNON		CORONA LIGHT MEXICO	\$4.0
Soft Drinks		To Start	
WATER	\$2.0	BREAD BUCKET	\$3.0
WATER	φ2.0	BREAD BOCKET	φ3.0
Main Course		Appetisers	
BEEF STROGANOFF	\$15.0	FRESH ITALIAN BURRATA	\$19.0
Wrap		Cigarettes	
THE ITALIAN WRAP			
INC HALIAN WRAP		MARLBORO, PARLIAMENT, CAPRI	\$10.0

French Style Crepe		Restaurant Category	
BUCKWHEAT	\$5.0	GREEK	
		ITALIAN	
From The Steaming S	oup	0 (1	
Kettle / Aus'm		Seafood	
Suppentopf		CALAMARI	
MUSHROOM CREAM SOUP	\$11.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI	
	•	OCTOPUS AND ORZO	
Eastern European Cui	sine	Ohiokon	
LULA KEBAB	\$14.0	Chicken	
E . ID: I		CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$8.0
Featured Dishes - Mea	ais	CHICKEN TOBAKA	\$13.0
CHILEAN SEABASS	\$32.0	CHICKEN CUTLET	\$13.0
Especial Del Dia - Sun	day	Starters	
VEGETABLE SALAD	\$9.0	HUDSON VALLEY DUCK BREAST	\$27.0
		VEAL TONGUE	\$11.0
Starters & Salads		FISH SOUP	\$7.0
FRENCH FRIES		VA/In 24 n VA/2nn n	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	White Wine	
From The Grill		MONSIEUR TOUTON SAUVIGNON (BORDEAUX, 750ML)	\$7.0
SHISH KEBAB WITH CHICKEN	\$12.0	RUBY RED ROSE WITH GRAPEFRUIT (FRANCE, 750ML)	\$7.0
SHISH KEBAB WITH BEEF	\$16.0	CANTINA GABRIELLE PINOT	
		GRIGIO (ITALY, 750ML)	\$7.0
Tapas		_	
GRILLED CALAMARI	\$13.0	Dessert	
EGGPLANT TAPAS		VANILLA ICE CREAM	\$7.0
		NAPOLEON CAKE	\$7.0
Crepes		BERRY STRUDEL	\$10.0
CREPES WITH APPLES	\$12.0	DISH ASSORTY OF VARIOUS FRUITS	\$12.0
CREPES WITH CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS	\$12.0	TROTTS	

		San September
		1
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		THE PERSON
	COL	-

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Hand-Made Dumplins	
WATER		DUMPLINGS SIBERIA STYLE WITH VEAL PORK	\$14.0
ACQUA PANNA	\$5.0	DUMPLINGS WITH CHICKEN AND	
BORJOMI	\$4.0	MUSHROOMS	\$14.0
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$5.0	DUMPLINGS WITH POTATOES	\$12.0
MORS	\$4.0	DUMPLINGS WITH CHERRY CHEESE	\$15.0
Entrées		KHINKALI WITH LAMB BEEF	\$14.0
CAPRICE SALAD	\$12.0	KHINKALI WITH SALMON GREEN SAUCE	\$15.0
ASSORTED PICKLES FROM CELLAR	\$9.0		
HOME-MADE SALO	\$12.0	Sparkling Wine	
KHACHAPURI BY AJARSKY	\$13.0	ANDRE DELORME BLANC DE BLANC BRUT (FRANCE, 187ML)	\$6.0
BORSCHT	\$6.0	MIMOZA BLANC DE BLANC BRUT (190ML)	\$7.0
Side Dishes		MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT	\$69.0
MASHED POTATOES		(CHAMPAGNE, 750ML)	Ψ03.0
SCAMPI		PROSECCO VILLA JOLANDA (750M	L)
FRIED POTATOES	\$15.0	MONDORO ASTI (ITALY, 750ML)	\$26.0
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES	\$5.0	SOVETSKOE, SEMI-SWEET (BELARUS, 750ML)	\$19.0
MASHED POTATO	\$5.0	RUBY RED ROSE (ITALY, 750ML)	\$22.0
Red Wine		Salads	
VILLAGE ROYAL MERLOT (BORDEAUX, 750ML)	\$7.0	AVOCADO CRAB SALAD	\$14.0
VILLAGE LA TOURELLE CABERNE SAUGVINION (BORDEAUX, 750ML)	T \$7.0	GREEK SALAD	
CANTINA GABRIELLE PINOT NOIR,		GREEK SALAD	\$11.0
KOSHER, VEGAN (ITALY, 750ML)	\$7.0	OLIVIER SALAD	\$12.0
DVR GEORGIAN KINDZMARAULI (GEORGIA, 750ML)	\$7.0	HERRING UNDER COAT	\$12.0
DVR GEORGIAN SAPERAVI (GEORGIA, 750ML)	\$7.0	TRIO EGPLANT GRILL HUMMUS YOGURT PITA	\$13.0
HOUSE SANGRIYA	\$5.0	TOMATO BURATO	\$14.0
HOUSE SANGRITA	φυιυ	GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0



Drinks		WARSTEINER PREMIUM GERMANY	\$4.0
COLA, SPRITE	\$3.0	FRANZISKANER HEFE GERMANY	\$4.0
DJUSHES, TARKHUN	\$4.0	HOEGAARDEN WHITE ALE BELGIUM	\$4.0
KVASS, MORS	\$4.0	GUINNESS DRAFT STOUT IRELAND	\$3.0
COMPOTE BERRIES	\$4.0		Φ3. 0
APPLE, ORANGE JUICES	\$3.0	OBOLON PREMIUM LAGER UKRAINE	\$5.0
ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT FRESH JUICES	\$5.0	BALTIKA 7 LAGER RUSSIA	\$5.0
LATTE, ESPRESSO, CAPPUCCINO		BALTIKA 9 EXTRA STRONG RUSSIA	\$5.0
COFFEE	\$3.0	BALTIKA 0 NON ALCOHOLIC RUSSIA	\$5.0
TEA WITH HONEY OR JAM	\$4.0	RUSSIA	
Ingradianta Haad		These Types Of Dishes	3
Ingredients Used		Are Being Served	
CHEESE		7 -	\$22.0
CHEESE POTATOES		Are Being Served	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP		Are Being Served PORK CHOPS	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER		Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER SPINACH	¢14.0	Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD SALAD	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER SPINACH SALMON	\$14.0	Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD SALAD FISH	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER SPINACH SALMON SEAFOOD	\$14.0	Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD SALAD FISH PASTA	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER SPINACH SALMON	\$14.0	Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD SALAD FISH PASTA CHICKEN	
CHEESE POTATOES SHRIMP RED SNAPPER SPINACH SALMON SEAFOOD	\$14.0	Are Being Served PORK CHOPS BREAD SALAD FISH PASTA CHICKEN MEAT	\$22.0

APPETIZER



Gem Waterfront Terrace

350 Bayview Dr, 33160, Sunny Isles Beach, US, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 24:00 -23:00 Wednesday 24:00 -23:00 Thursday 24:00 -23:00 Friday 24:00 -23:00 Saturday 24:00 -23:00 Sunday 24:00 -23:00

Made with Menu

